
From: Parker Harrington <PHarrington@longcoveclub.org> 
To: Steve Marshmansteve@catalystsponsorship.com

Jim LittleJim.Little@sjrb.ca 
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
Lindsey Welshlindsey@catalystsponsorship.com 
Derek Patonderek@catalystsponsorship.com
Matt McGlynnmatt.mcglynn@rbc.com 

Date: 12/4/2012 10:03:24 AM
Subject: RE: VN-20121203-00001.amr

Roll call? HERE. Barely, but here. Thank goodness I set my phone alarm clock to “Steve Marshman Voice Recording” 
last night.

Parker Harrington
Director of Marketing and Communications
Long Cove Club
Ph. 843-686-1070
Fax 843-686-4172
www.longcoveclub.org

From: Steve Marshman [mailto:steve@catalystsponsorship.com]
Sent: Tuesday, December 04, 2012 9:51 AM
To: Jim Little; Parker Harrington; Katherine Veldran; Lindsey Welsh; Derek Paton; Matt McGlynn 
Subject: RE: VN-20121203-00001.amr

Tru dat -  dem low country dwellas done gone missin in ack-shun this fine mownin'.

From: Jim Little [mailto:Jim.Little@sjrb.ca]
Sent: December-04-12 8:32 AM
To: Steve Marshman; Parker Harrington; Katherine Veldran; Lindsey Welsh; Derek Paton; Matt McGlynn 
Subject: RE: VN-20121203-00001.amr

bet no of those Low country dwellers are at their desk Mellow

From: Steve Marshman [mailto:steve@catalystsponsorship.com]
Sent: Monday, December 03, 2012 9:58 PM
To: Parker Harrington; Katherine Veldran; Lindsey Welsh; Derek Paton; Matt McGlynn; Jim Little 
Subject: VN-20121203-00001.amr
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